
SILICON VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

C.A.R. JANUARY 2014 WINTER BUSINESS MEETINGS  

REGION 9 COMMITTEE SCHEDULE AND CAUCUS NOTES 

San Diego, California 

 

 

Thursday, January 23 

Regional Chair Report – Suzanne Yost 

             

             

             

              

 

Association Executive Report – Paul Cardus 

             

             

             

              

 

Government Affairs Director Report – Jessica Epstein 

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________ 

 

Housing Affordability Fund Committee 
Reg. Liaison:  Carolyn Miller 

             

             

             

             

 

Investment Housing Committee 

Region Rep:  Bryan Robertson 

Member:  Chris Isaacson 

             

             

             

              



 

 

Professional Standards Committee 
Regional Rep:  John Tripp 

Members:  Von Kaenel 

             

             

             

              

 

Transaction and Regulatory Committee 

Regional Rep.:  Bonnie Kehl 

Members:  Barca 

             

             

             

              

 

REALTOR Action Fund 
Regional Rep:  Leannah Hunt 

Member:  Jim Pojda 

             

             

             

              

 

Home Ownership Housing Committee 
Regional Rep: Sue Bose 

Members:  Greenman 

             

             

             

            _____ 

 

 

Taxation and Government Finance Committee 

Regional Rep:  Susan Tilling 

Member:  Von Kaenal 

             

             



             

              

 

Land Use and Environmental Committee 

Regional Rep:  John Howe 

             

             

             

              

 

MLS Policy Committee – Jeff Bell, Chair 

Regional Rep:  Jim Pojda 

Members:  Ellis, Robertson 

             

             

             

              

 

Membership Committee 
Regional Rep: Sue Bose 

             

             

             

              

 

Legislative Committee 

Regional Rep:  Chris Isaacson 

Members:  Burns, Carmichael, Ellis, Howe 

             

             

             

              

 

Federal Issues Committee – David Barca, Chair 

Regional Rep:  Barca 

Member:  Beltramo, Tilling, Tripp 

             

             

             

            _____ 



 

Strategic Planning and Finance Committee 

Regional  NV Liaison:  Carolyn Miller 

             

             

             

              

 

 

Local Government Forum 

Regional  Rep.:  Jeff Beltramo 

Members:  Howe, Epstein 

             

             

             

              

 

 

Public Policy Forum 
Regional Rep:  Lehua Greenman 

Members:  Carmichael, Isaacson, Tonna 

             

             

             

              

 

Business Technology Forum 
Regional Rep:  Bryan Robertson 

Member:  Carmichael, Tonna 

             

             

             

              

 

Forum on Forms 
Regional Rep:  Jim Pojda 

             

             

             

            _____ 



Friday, January 24, 2014 

 

Regional Chair Report – Suzanne Yost 

             

             

             

              

 

Association Executive Report – Paul Cardus 

             

             

             

              

 

REALTOR® Risk Management and Consumer Protection Forum 
Regional Rep:  Mark Von Kaenal 

Members:  Tonna 

             

             

             

              

 

Standard Forms Advisory Committee 
Member:  Mark Burns 

             

             

             

              

 

 

C.A.R. Scholarship Foundation/Education Foundation Trustees 

Member:  Susan Tilling 

             

             

             
              

 

 

 

 



Political Activities Fund Committee 
Member:  Judy Ellis 

             
              

 

 

 

Legal Affairs Forum 

Member: Hamerslough, Yost 

             

             

             

              

 

Global Real Estate Forum 
Regional Rep:  Bonnie Kehl 

Member:  Tripp 

             

             

             

              

 

Educational Services Advisory 
Member:  David Barca 

__________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

NAR Director Forum 
NAR Directors:  Barca, Barnett, Hamilton, Tripp 

             

             

             

              

 

 

Executive Committee Members:  Jeff Barnett and Suzanne Yost 

CREPAC – Gene Lentz 

IMPAC – Leannah Hunt, Vice Chair and Paul Cardus, Alternate 

Legal Action Fund Trustees – Phyllis Carmichael 


